[image: ]North Texas Association of Pupil Transportation
Membership Registration Form
2023/2024 School Year
Member Registration
NTAPT President - Jerad Castor, Frisco ISD; castorj@friscoisd.org
[bookmark: _GoBack] President Elect – Teri Mapengo, Prosper ISD; tlmapengo@prosper-isd.net
Secretary –Karol Stephens Day, Crandall ISD; Kstephensday@crandall-isd.net
Treasurer – Interm – Angelo Grau, angelo.grau@rockwallisd.org, Treasurer - Brittany Lay, Frisco ISD; layb@friscoisd.org
Historian – Jennifer Gardella, Frisco ISD; gardellaj@friscoisd.org
Ex Officio – Mark Hill, Carrolton-Farmers Branch ISD; hillm@cfbisd.net
Director at Large - Mark Skinner, Plano ISD; mark.skinner@pisd.edu


Name ___________________________________________
Position _____________________
Business Address ___________________________________________
Email ____________________________________
Work Phone ___________________
Cell Phone ____________________


v Please make copies as needed.
v Please only one name per registration form.
v Only paid members will receive yearly directory.
v $30.00 per year per member
v One check can be mailed per ISD.


Mail to:
NTAPT
Attn: Angleo Grau
707 South Clark Street
Rockwall, TX 75087
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